
 29th Annual David Hancock Triathlon

Official Results

 2 August 2015

OVERALL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

POSITION RACE # M/F NAME SWIM BIKE RUN   TOTAL

1 019 M SVEN HAUG 0:17:35 1:19:30 0:41:26 2:18:31
2 001 M FRED GILBERT 0:16:10 1:20:50 0:45:08 2:22:08
3 017 M DAVID BUCZKOWSKI 0:17:43 1:19:22 0:45:55 2:23:00
4 026 M ISAAC DE ROBLES 0:18:09 1:19:40 0:46:04 2:23:53
5 006 M JOSH HICKMAN 0:16:34 1:20:30 0:47:24 2:24:28
6 034 M MIKE KUHL 0:22:57 1:17:15 0:47:32 2:27:44
7 005 M CRAIG BOND 0:19:12 1:18:41 0:50:25 2:28:18
8 008 M BRIAN O'STEEN 0:16:51 1:20:13 0:52:05 2:29:09
9 010 M ALLAN SOTO 0:18:25 1:18:34 0:53:31 2:30:30
10 043 M MIKE COOPER 0:16:09 1:23:34 0:54:29 2:34:12
11 032 M FREDDY HERRERA 0:21:02 1:22:51 0:51:29 2:35:22
12 031 M SCOTT TUTTLE 0:20:44 1:23:14 0:54:30 2:38:28
13 015 M CHRIS KUEBERT 0:21:04 1:22:45 0:55:42 2:39:31
14 020 M BRENT WARD 0:17:34 1:19:33 1:04:05 2:41:12
15 011 M JONATHON ARMSTRONG 0:17:21 1:32:36 0:54:04 2:44:01
16 033 M CARL REPPUN 0:18:26 1:31:49 0:56:18 2:46:33
17 036 M STEVE CORBIN 0:21:22 1:28:32 1:00:08 2:50:02
18 007 M JASON HURRELL 0:21:25 1:22:34 1:07:11 2:51:10
19 039 F ABBEY VINCE 0:18:18 1:35:13 0:57:53 2:51:24
20 013 M TIM HICKOK 0:21:10 1:36:54 0:59:00 2:57:04
21 029 M MILES AIELLO 0:22:21 1:50:00 0:47:02 2:59:23
22 021 M ANDRES LUDENA 0:21:41 1:50:40 0:47:11 2:59:32
23 030 F JULIE FELICE 0:23:09 1:41:07 1:00:45 3:05:01
24 004 M DAVID HANCOCK 0:19:16 1:44:54 1:02:06 3:06:16
25 040 M SHAWN FLATHERS 0:22:18 1:44:02 1:00:48 3:07:08
26 041 M WOLF THIELE 0:19:10 1:47:16 1:02:14 3:08:40
27 023 M SHORTY RAMOS 0:19:35 1:25:15 1:25:16 3:10:06
28 044 M PETER VESCOVI 0:24:51 1:39:04 1:08:47 3:12:42
29 035 M LOTE KINNEY 0:22:28 1:41:44 1:15:04 3:19:16
30 012 M QUENTIN ROBERTS 0:21:30 1:42:46 1:15:01 3:19:17
31 024 M RICHARD LONG 0:24:06 1:46:07 1:11:22 3:21:35
32 018 F JILL UNZE 0:25:16 1:57:37 1:09:23 3:32:16
33 016 F SONYA OWENS 0:25:02 1:45:18 1:24:29 3:34:49
34 038 F LINA BADALI 0:34:44 2:00:48 1:18:01 3:53:33
35 022 M JORGE LUDENA 0:26:33 2:00:57 1:27:26 3:54:56
36 045 M DEREK WILLARD 0:25:18 2:02:19 1:29:05 3:56:42
37 028 F ALE OCHOA 0:23:06 2:04:52 1:28:54 3:56:52
38 042 M JASON DUFAULT 0:22:39 2:04:16 1:32:39 3:59:34
39 025 F LOURDES ORTIZ 0:29:45 1:58:16 1:50:08 4:18:09
40 027 F LOURA E ORTIZ 0:33:11 2:15:00 1:31:10 4:19:21
41 014 F NICOLE MARIE GRANADO 0:25:13 2:15:00 1:49:47 4:30:00

037 M BRIAN CONBOY 0:18:14 DNF DNF DNF
002 F KIRA MARIE DNS DNS DNS DNS
009 M SHANNON GALLAGHER DNS DNS DNS DNS
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 29th Annual David Hancock Triathlon

Official Results

 2 August 2015

RESULTS BY CATEGORY

MEN POSITION NAME SWIM BIKE RUN  TOTAL

1 SVEN HAUG 0:17:35 1:19:30 0:41:26 2:18:31

2 FRED GILBERT 0:16:10 1:20:50 0:45:08 2:22:08

3 DAVID BUCZKOWSKI 0:17:43 1:19:22 0:45:55 2:23:00

4 ISAAC DE ROBLES 0:18:09 1:19:40 0:46:04 2:23:53

5 JOSH HICKMAN 0:16:34 1:20:30 0:47:24 2:24:28

6 MIKE KUHL 0:22:57 1:17:15 0:47:32 2:27:44

7 CRAIG BOND 0:19:12 1:18:41 0:50:25 2:28:18

8 BRIAN O'STEEN 0:16:51 1:20:13 0:52:05 2:29:09

9 ALLAN SOTO 0:18:25 1:18:34 0:53:31 2:30:30

10 MIKE COOPER 0:16:09 1:23:34 0:54:29 2:34:12

11 FREDDY HERRERA 0:21:02 1:22:51 0:51:29 2:35:22

12 SCOTT TUTTLE 0:20:44 1:23:14 0:54:30 2:38:28

13 CHRIS KUEBERT 0:21:04 1:22:45 0:55:42 2:39:31

14 BRENT WARD 0:17:34 1:19:33 1:04:05 2:41:12

15 JONATHON ARMSTRONG 0:17:21 1:32:36 0:54:04 2:44:01

16 CARL REPPUN 0:18:26 1:31:49 0:56:18 2:46:33

17 STEVE CORBIN 0:21:22 1:28:32 1:00:08 2:50:02

18 JASON HURRELL 0:21:25 1:22:34 1:07:11 2:51:10

19 TIM HICKOK 0:21:10 1:36:54 0:59:00 2:57:04

20 MILES AIELLO 0:22:21 1:50:00 0:47:02 2:59:23

21 ANDRES LUDENA 0:21:41 1:50:40 0:47:11 2:59:32

22 DAVID HANCOCK 0:19:16 1:44:54 1:02:06 3:06:16

23 SHAWN FLATHERS 0:22:18 1:44:02 1:00:48 3:07:08

24 WOLF THIELE 0:19:10 1:47:16 1:02:14 3:08:40

25 SHORTY RAMOS 0:19:35 1:25:15 1:25:16 3:10:06

26 PETER VESCOVI 0:24:51 1:39:04 1:08:47 3:12:42

27 LOTE KINNEY 0:22:28 1:41:44 1:15:04 3:19:16

28 QUENTIN ROBERTS 0:21:30 1:42:46 1:15:01 3:19:17

29 RICHARD LONG 0:24:06 1:46:07 1:11:22 3:21:35

30 JORGE LUDENA 0:26:33 2:00:57 1:27:26 3:54:56

31 DEREK WILLARD 0:25:18 2:02:19 1:29:05 3:56:42

32 JASON DUFAULT 0:22:39 2:04:16 1:32:39 3:59:34

WOMEN POSITION NAME SWIM BIKE RUN  TOTAL

1 ABBEY VINCE 0:18:18 1:35:13 0:57:53 2:51:24

2 JULIE FELICE 0:23:09 1:41:07 1:00:45 3:05:01

3 JILL UNZE 0:25:16 1:57:37 1:09:23 3:32:16

4 SONYA OWENS 0:25:02 1:45:18 1:24:29 3:34:49

5 LINA BADALI 0:34:44 2:00:48 1:18:01 3:53:33

6 ALE OCHOA 0:23:06 2:04:52 1:28:54 3:56:52

7 LOURDES ORTIZ 0:29:45 1:58:16 1:50:08 4:18:09

8 LOURA E ORTIZ 0:33:11 2:15:00 1:31:10 4:19:21

9 NICOLE MARIE GRANADO 0:25:13 2:15:00 1:49:47 4:30:00
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 29th Annual David Hancock Triathlon

Official Results

 2 August 2015

OVERALL TEAM RESULTS

POSITION RACE # M/F NAME SWIM BIKE RUN   TOTAL

1 102 F MARY NOWAK 0:21:28 3:05:24

M TOM NOWAK 1:34:55

F MARY NOWAK 1:09:01

2 101 M BRAD MILES 0:28:06 3:09:58

M MIKE SANDERS 1:45:03

M PATRICK SANDERS 0:56:49

3 103 M SCOTT CRAWFORD 0:20:57 3:53:00

F TARA BHUTHIMETHEE 1:57:05

M SCOTT CRAWFORD 1:34:58
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